Lower Winchester Street Reconstruction Project
Keene & Swanzey, NH

Project Steering Committee
April 25, 2023, 6:00 PM
Keene City Hall, 2" Floor Conference Room

AGENDA

Call to Order / Chairman’s Remarks
Roll Call
Approval of Minutes from February 28, 2023

1.
2.
3.
4.

Traffic Projections
e Background Growth
e Resultant Demand
5. Alternatives Development
e Corridor Alternatives
e Intersection Alternatives
e Pedestrian Alternatives
6. Project Schedule
7. Questions & Answers

8. Adjourn

(ﬁ\ McFarland Johnson

Planning, Engineering & Construction Administration
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